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Add Contractor

Delete Contractor

Add Contractor

Edited Contractor (13+85 per schematic)

Edit Contractor

Move Markups

Edit Contractor

Paste

Move Contractor

Edited Contractor (34+75 per schematic)

Edit Contractor

Set status to Finished
Added Stamp

Date
2/27/2024
3/7/2024
3/7/2024
3/7/2024

3/7/2024

3/7/2024

3/7/2024

3/7/2024

3/7/2024

3/7/2024

3/7/2024

3/7/2024

3/7/2024

3/7/2024

3/7/2024
3/7/2024

Time
12:12 PM
6:12 AM
6:12 AM
6:13 AM

6:14 AM

6:14 AM

6:14 AM

6:14 AM

6:14 AM

6:14 AM

6:14 AM

6:14 AM

6:14 AM

6:14 AM

6:54 AM
6:55 AM

Document

E03921-Rich St
Signals-Stg3-Plans.pdf

E03921-Rich St
Signals-Stg3-Plans.pdf

E03921-Rich St
Signals-Stg3-Plans.pdf

E03921-Rich St
Signals-Stg3-Plans.pdf

E03921-Rich St
Signals-Stg3-Plans.pdf

E03921-Rich St
Signals-Stg3-Plans.pdf

E03921-Rich St
Signals-Stg3-Plans.pdf

E03921-Rich St
Signals-Stg3-Plans.pdf

E03921-Rich St
Signals-Stg3-Plans.pdf

E03921-Rich St
Signals-Stg3-Plans.pdf

E03921-Rich St
Signals-Stg3-Plans.pdf

E03921-Rich St
Signals-Stg3-Plans.pdf

Page Label



31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Q) D9 S She She She She She She She She She e

B .

H

Message
KMontoya: Group Markups
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rmead: Edited Callout (Need to know the disposition of the
Sign within the Construction limits )

rmead: Edit Markups

rmead: Edited Callout (The proposed work shown o n this plan
sheet needs to coincide with the RW Detail sheet (i.e.
proposed walk design, labeling of all topo. items - sign,
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rmead: Edited Callout (The proposed work shown on this plan
sheet needs to coincide with the RW Detail sheet (i.e.
proposed walk design, labeling of all topo. items - sign,
shrubs, etc..))

rmead: Paste
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rmead: Move Markups

rmead: Paste
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rmead: Added Callout

rmead: Edited Callout (NOTE 1 should be added to RW

DETAIL SHEETS)

rmead: Edit Markups
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rmead: Move Markups

rmead: Added Callout

rmead: Edited Callout (Need to know the disposition of the

sign)

rmead: Edit Markups

rmead: Move Callout

rmead: Edited Callout (NOTES 1 & 3 should be added to RW

DETAIL SHEETS)
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rmead: Move Markups
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